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9. Ardenner Trail 2012 - 10 km

Nom, Prénom
POYET Robert
GLODEN Justin
BROWN Philippe
WELLENS Eric
KEGREN Nicolas
FISCHER Kenny
GUETTI Laurent
HOUWEN Tom
HENSEL Jean
KURT Joe
HUBERT Antoine
BAUSCH Claudine
KOCH Edmond
DIEDERICH Marc
WEICKER Yves
GONNERING Dan
WILTZIUS Frank
COTTIN Raphaél
REITER Maud
DELLE Maxime
MARIUTTO Isabelle
DE GRUITER Christia
ZAVRELOVA Kristyna
MARAGLINO Felix
COURTE Serge
TINTINGER Marc
STRAUS Marc
LENIEGRE Boris
NEUHENGEN Kevin
SCHROEDER Annick
VONGERICHTEN Yvc
RIES Jeannot
HUBERTY Claude
RAUEN Corinne
Feipel Sonja
BASTIN Josiane
MECKEL Pit
BLOM Emile
KUNSCH René
SCHWARTZ Nadine

EVEN BOURGRAFF Claudine

LE MEUR Patrick
ROULLING Silvana
ERNSTER Nicolas
FEINEN Steve
HERMES Claude
LETSCH Jean-Marc
REISCH Géraldine
REISCH Désirée
ESPOSITO Giovanna
ROULLING Patrick
MUNO Jerry

ROQOS Marco
RODEN Jeff
TASCH Olivier
FLOENER Laurence
WOLMERING Carla

ationalitAnnée

LUX
LUX

LUX
LUX
LUX

NLD
LUX
LUX
LUX

DEU

FRA

LUX
LUX

LUX

LUX
LUX

Club
1980
1953
1962
1966
1983
1989
1979
1981
1978
1989
1997
1979
1957
1957
1979
1980
1967
1976
- Triathlon Club de Genéve
1984
1984
1980
1977
1965
1982
1981
1992
1984
1988
1979
1972
1967
1987
1979
1970
1982
1991
1959
1967
1986
1957
1962
1966
1973
1986
1981
1960 AS Douanes
1985
1982
1980
1963
1978 LG Nittelicious
1962 SPIRIDON 08
1970 AASL Wiltz

CELTIC
Cable+Wireless

C.A.FOLA Esch

Trispeed Mamer
CAD

CELTIC

SPIRIDON 08 Létzebuerg

CELTIC

TRILUX
CAPA-ETTELBRUCK
CDJ Everlange

CDJ Everlange

LG Nittelicious
LEGENDAER CLUB

Sports Pour Tous

Gemeng Esch

CA Schifflange

LEGENDAER CLUB

NO LIMIT STROSSEN

1981
1969 CELTIC
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Localité
Strasbourg
Mersch
Bereldange
Steinsel
Arlon
Troine-Route
Soleuvre
Oberanven
Dudelange
Mamer
Arlon
Dudelange
Luxembourg
Grevenknapp
Biwer
Bofferdange
Schwebsingen
Arlon
Genéve
Dudelange
Ingeldorf
Fentange
Ettelbruck
Steinsel
Schifflange
Everlange
Metz
Everlange
Nittel
Steinsel
Bavigne
Findel
Luxembourg
Hobscheid
Esch-Alzette
Esch-Alzette
Mamer
Everlange
Halanzy
Ospern
Esch-Alzette
Rippweiler
Koetschette
Pétange
Bertrange
Bertrange
Luxembourg
Ospern
Nittel
Leudelange
Bascharage
Limpach
Masseler
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366
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432
433
429
356
412
563
441
408
402
430
416
373
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397
417
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437
379
376
388
424
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368
423
428
414
413
381
380
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01
01
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01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:

00:54
01:08
01:09
01:40
02:11
02:12
02:30
02:32
03:01
03:02
03:27
03:30
06:41
06:42
06:50

:06:55
:06:57
:06:57
:07:08
:07:11
:08:10
:08:37
:10:31
:10:32
:10:32
:10:51
:11:23
:11:57
:11:57
:12:50
:15:23
:17:23
:17:23

28:25
28:25
51:14
51:19
53:20
53:21
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9. Ardenner Trail 2012 - 10 km

JAKOBS Marcel LUX
GEORGES Tom LUX
HIRT Jacques

MANUELLI Aline LUX
HERREN Joél LUX
SACI Rachid FRA
KARPEN Jean LUX
BRICKLER-SCHAACK Isabell
GEORG Stéphanie LUX
WEBER Nathalie LUX
KOHLL Sigrid LUX
MICHIELS Valérie LUX
WITRY Claude LUX
WAGNER Jean LUX
THIX Kevin LUX
SZYMASZEK Anna
STEPHANY Anne LUX
MARX Malou LUX
MUNDAY Alexandra FRA
KLONSKI Paul

PIERSON Christiane  LUX
LAMPE Moira

FONTAINE Betty LUX
WEBER Simone LUX

VAN DER WEERDEN Sebas
SCHANCK Jean-Marie

DUHR Félix

GILLEN Carmen LUX
HEINEN Margot LUX
DIEDERICH-KAISER LUX
PAQUAY Elodie

PETERS Anne

KUGENER Laura

STEFFEN Monique LUX
VIDOTTO Joseph LUX
SACHSEN Tom LUX
LUDIVIG Edith LUX

KERGEN Jean-Marie
HUBERT Francgoise

1955 AS Douanes
1977

1983

1980 AS Douanes
1971 C.M.ATTERT
1969 C.M.ATTERT
1960 FC Orania Veinen
1975

1982 AS Douanes
1978
1967
1975
1957
1962 AISCHDALL Leefer
1979 COWBOYS From Hell
1980
1968
1974
1951
1968
1996
1977
1959
1971
1950
1947
1957
1954
1956
1981
1995
1988
1959
1952
2002 CELTIC
1967 AASL
1951

1957

Lafclub Walfer Huesen
SPORTS Pour Tous

Spiridon 08 Létzebuerg

CELTIC Diekirch
DS Sports

CELTIC
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Leudelange
Steinsel
Mamer
Bettembourg

Boevange/attert
Cosnes Et Romain

Warken
Bertrange
Aspelt
Dudelange
Mamer
Luxembourg
Mamer
Huldange
Esch-Alzette
Luxembourg
Dudelange
Garnich
Fennange
Fentange
Munschecker
Urspelt
Beckerich
Luxembourg
Erpeldange
Luxembourg
Luxembourg
Rambrouch
Grevenknapp
Bras-Bas
Diekrich
Fouhren
Ingeldorf
Ingeldorf

Arlon
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